Data sheet
DRMKITP 115VAC 2CO LD Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Similar to illustration

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 17.02.2026 03:42:53 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
DRMKITP 115VAC 2CO LD Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
LED
Pluggable protective modules for the D-SERIES relay
sockets, with optional protective functions.
• With green LED
General ordering data
Type RIM 3 110/230VUC Version
Order No. 7940018455
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878185
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, LED module, Rated control voltage: 110…230 V UC, Plug-
in connection
Protection modules
Pluggable protective modules for the D-SERIES relay
sockets, with optional protective functions.
• With free-wheeling diode or RC filter
General ordering data
Type RIM 3 110/230VAC Version
Order No. 7760056014
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878109
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, RC filter, Rated control voltage: 110…230 V AC, Plug-in
connection
Type RIM 3 110/230VAC LED Version
Order No. 7760056045
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878147
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, RC filter, Rated control voltage: 110…230 V AC, Plug-in
connection
Cross-connection for socket with PUSH IN connection
Cross-connection for the socktes in the D-SERIES DRI.
Creation date 17.02.2026 03:42:53 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
DRMKITP 115VAC 2CO LD Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories
General ordering data
Type SCM/SDI P CC Version
Order No. 7760056366
GTIN (EAN) 6944169773327
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, Cross-connector
Retaining clips
Retaining clip for D-SERIES DRM relays
• Metal and plastic retaining clip
General ordering data
Type DRM/DRL CLIP M Version
Order No. 7760056108
GTIN (EAN) 4032248855568
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, Retaining clip
Blank
ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast